User: Kimberly Perry

Statistics for Case
88326689

# Search

*{"ck"} h?r?{"sz"} *[bi,ti]

*{"ck"h?r?{"sz"} *[bi,ti] and "009"[cc] not dead[ld]
2 and software[gs]

2 and "marketing campaigns"[gs]

2 and "social media campaigns"[gs]
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2 and campaigns[gs]

Session started 05/20/2019 12:46 pm
Session ended 05/20/2019 12:52 pm
Total search duration 71.00

Session duration 6 minutes 36 seconds
Adjacency Level 1

Near Level 1

Total

Dead

Marks Marks

3279
539
117

7
3
7
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Live
Viewed
Docs

0
0
18

Live
Viewed
Images

0
0
18

Status/Search
Duration
0:21
0:11
0:11
0:10
0:10
0:08



