User: Kimberly Perry

Statistics for Case 88326689						
#	Search	Total Marks	Dead Marks	Live Viewed Docs	Live Viewed Images	Status/Search Duration
1	*{"ck"}h?r?{"sz"}*[bi,ti]	3279	0	0	0	0:21
2	*{"ck"}h?r?{"sz"}*[bi,ti] and "009"[cc] not dead[ld]	539	0	0	0	0:11
3	2 and software[gs]	117	0	18	18	0:11
4	2 and "marketing campaigns"[gs]	7	0	7	7	0:10
5	2 and "social media campaigns"[gs]	3	0	3	3	0:10
6	2 and campaigns[gs]	7	0	7	7	0:08

Session started 05/20/2019 12:46 pm Session ended 05/20/2019 12:52 pm Total search duration 71.00 Session duration 6 minutes 36 seconds Adjacency Level 1 Near Level 1